NIHR Global Health Research Group on Dementia Prevention & Enhanced Care: DePEC
3

Global Health Research Group on Dementia Prevention & Enhanced Care: DePEC 
Tanzania Workshop Meeting 2
Monday 11th March 2019
DAY 1: 
Location: 
Start Time: 9am
	Time
	Allocation
	Description

	09:00-09.30
	30 mins
	Coffee

	09.30-10.00
	30 mins
	Welcome and introductions
Professor Louise Robinson

	10:00-12.00
	 120 mins
	Workstream 4
Professor Louise Robinson, Dr Susan Hrisos, Professor Michaela Goodson
· Proposed methods
· Malaysia pilot
· Future data collection


	12.00-13.00
	60 mins
	Lunch

	13.00-15.00


	120 mins


	Workstream 2
2.2 Dr Stella Paddick, Professor Richard Walker
2.1 Dr Matthew Prina

	15.00-15.15
	15 mins
	Short break for afternoon tea

	15.15-16.15
	60 mins
	Workstream 2 cont.





Global Health Research Group on Dementia Prevention & Enhanced Care: DePEC 
Tanzania Workshop Meeting 2
Tuesday 12TH March 2019
DAY 2:
Location: 
Start Time: 9:00am
	Time
	Allocation
	Description

	09:00-09.15
	15 mins
	Coffee

	09.15-12.15

	180 mins
	Workstream 5 – Translation and Outputs
· Programme outputs
· Partner country specific outputs – Kerala, Malaysia, Tanzania
· Further funding/work
· Next meetings

	12.15-13.15
	60 mins
	Lunch

	13.15-15.15
	180 mins
	Qualitative Training

	15.15-15.30
	15 mins
	Coffee

	15.30-16.30
	60 mins
	Recap on two day workshop
· Work to be done
· Issues and challenges





List of Attendees and Emails (Alphabetical Order)
	Name
	Email

	Professor Dame Louise Robinson
	a.l.robinson@ncl.ac.uk

	Dr Susan Hrisos
	susan.hrisos@ncl.ac.uk

	Emma McLellan
	emma.mclellan@ncl.ac.uk

	Professor Richard Walker
	richard.Walker@nhct.nhs.uk

	Dr Stella Maria Paddick
	stellamaria@doctors.org.uk

	Professor Michaela Goodson
	michaela.goodson@newcastle.edu.my

	Dr Devi Mohan
	devi.mohan@monash.edu

	Professor Shahrul Kamaruzzaman
	shahrulk@gmail.com

	Professor Declare Mushi
	mushideclare65@gmail.com

	Sarah Mkenda
	sarahmkenda@yahoo.co.uk

	Ssenku Mohammed
	gitricks@yahoo.com

	Dr Biju Soman
	bijusoman@gmail.com

	Professor Thomas Iype
	drthomasiypeneuro@gmail.com

	Dr Sanjeev Nair
	drsanjeevnair@gmail.com

	Dr Matthew Prina
	[bookmark: _GoBack]matthew.prina@kcl.ac.uk





